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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 -  8     1 AG     73   0:43:17.1    87  Isabella Wilkey           Bourbonnais IL           13:57.8  | M 12 - 14     1     1 OA   0:18:59.2    81  Andrew Rogers             Buckingham IL             6:07.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  9 - 11     1 AG     17   0:24:46.2    68  Emerson Provost           Manteno IL                7:59.4  | M 30 - 34     2     2 OA   0:20:09.0    89  Drew Parsons              Aroma Park IL             6:30.0

F  9 - 11     2 AG     33   0:26:41.1    10  Averia Blanchette         Bourbonnais IL            8:36.5  | F 40 - 44     3     1 OA   0:20:59.1    26  Natasha Farris            Bradley IL                6:46.2

F  9 - 11     3 AG     48   0:29:40.2    93  Kenna Brosseau            Bourbonnais IL            9:34.3  | M  9 - 11     4     3 OA   0:21:14.5    33  Carter Heinrich           Bourbonnais IL            6:51.1

F  9 - 11     4        55   0:31:01.7    22  Melanie Erickson          Bourbonnais IL           10:00.5  | M  1 -  8     5     1 AG   0:22:05.0    64  Justice Provost           Bourbonnais IL            7:07.4

F  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       44  Addie Langelett           Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49     6     1 MST  0:22:09.4    29  Andy Furbee               Dwight IL                 7:08.8

F  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       77  Krista Surprenant         St. Anne IL                       | M  9 - 11     7     1 AG   0:22:22.0    63  Christian Provost         Bourbonnais IL            7:12.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       16  Shelby Corbett            Bonfield IL                       | M 35 - 39     8     1 AG   0:22:23.5    60  Haven Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:13.4

F 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       46  Anna Latham               Bourbonnais IL                    | F 15 - 19     9     2 OA   0:22:34.8    95  Nicole McKnight           Kankakee IL               7:17.0

F 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       62  Toryn Provost             Manteno IL                        | F 35 - 39    10     3 OA   0:23:34.2    97  Jill Naese                Bourbonnais IL            7:36.2

F 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       65  Lilia Provost             St. Anne IL                       | F 25 - 29    11     1 AG   0:23:48.9    48  Netzel Laura              St. John IN               7:40.9

F 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       71  Eden Rainbolt             Bradley IL                        | M  9 - 11    12     2 AG   0:23:57.0    34  Kolton Hunt               Bourbonnais IL            7:43.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     2 OA      9   0:22:34.8    95  Nicole McKnight           Kankakee IL               7:17.0  | M 35 - 39    13     2 AG   0:24:04.8     2  Steve Anderson            Bourbonnais IL            7:46.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     1 AG     34   0:26:57.2    39  Rebecca Kochel            Kankakee IL               8:41.7  | M 30 - 34    14     1 AG   0:24:09.4    15  Jorge Contreras           Bourbonnais IL            7:47.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     11   0:23:48.9    48  Netzel Laura              St. John IN               7:40.9  | M 55 - 59    15     1 AG   0:24:20.2    96  Craig Alberts             Ashkum IL                 7:51.0

F 25 - 29     2 AG     28   0:25:41.7    21  Hollie Erickson           Kankakee IL               8:17.3  | M  9 - 11    16     3 AG   0:24:25.8    45  Payton Langelett          Bourbonnais IL            7:52.8

F 25 - 29     3 AG     32   0:26:39.8    72  Alexis Sanders            Bourbonnais IL            8:36.1  | F  9 - 11    17     1 AG   0:24:46.2    68  Emerson Provost           Manteno IL                7:59.4

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       25  Jenna Farcus              Wilmington IL                     | M 30 - 34    18     2 AG   0:24:50.0    79  Brad Plachy               Boubonnais IL             8:00.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     30   0:25:51.6    49  Bonnie Lewis              Chebanse IL               8:20.5  | M 35 - 39    19     3 AG   0:25:03.4    17  Kyle Cresswell            Bourbonnais IL            8:05.0

F 30 - 34     2 AG     37   0:27:14.0    74  Melanie Senerchia         Manteno IL                8:47.1  | M 60 - 99    20     1 AG   0:25:13.3    90  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:08.2

F 30 - 34     3 AG     46   0:29:22.0    75  Christina Sosnowski       Manteno IL                9:28.4  | F 45 - 49    21     1 MST  0:25:24.4    85  Nena Fournier             Kankakee IL               8:11.7

F 30 - 34     4        50   0:29:45.8    51  Laura Moran               Bourbonnais IL            9:36.1  | F 45 - 49    22     1 AG   0:25:25.0    23  Lori Everts               Beecher IL                8:11.9

F 30 - 34     5        54   0:30:53.5    36  Kara Janek                Bourbonnais IL            9:57.9  | F 35 - 39    23     1 AG   0:25:25.6     1  Laura Anderson            Bourbonnais IL            8:12.1

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       14  Laura Contreras           Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44    24     1 AG   0:25:34.8    59  Rene Parks                Bourbonnais IL            8:15.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     3 OA     10   0:23:34.2    97  Jill Naese                Bourbonnais IL            7:36.2  | M 35 - 39    25     4      0:25:37.2   101  Brad Kuntz                Kankakee IL               8:15.9

F 35 - 39     1 AG     23   0:25:25.6     1  Laura Anderson            Bourbonnais IL            8:12.1  | M  1 -  8    26     2 AG   0:25:40.3    35  Kaiden Hunt               Bourbonnais IL            8:16.9

F 35 - 39     2 AG     39   0:27:19.1    52  Robin Mroz                Bourbonnais IL            8:48.7  | M 60 - 99    27     2 AG   0:25:40.9    11  Larry Breek               Kankakee IL               8:17.1

F 35 - 39     3 AG     45   0:29:15.5     7  Jennifer Blanchette       Bourbonnais IL            9:26.3  | F 25 - 29    28     2 AG   0:25:41.7    21  Hollie Erickson           Kankakee IL               8:17.3

F 35 - 39     4        63   0:32:50.6     3  Stacie Andrews            Kankakee IL              10:35.7  | F 55 - 59    29     1 AG   0:25:42.8    27  Kathi Frazier             Bourbonnais IL            8:17.7

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       55  Brandi Mullady            Kankakee IL                       | F 30 - 34    30     1 AG   0:25:51.6    49  Bonnie Lewis              Chebanse IL               8:20.5

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       69  Mary Ellen Quinn-Williams Manteno IL                        | M 12 - 14    31     1 AG   0:26:39.0     9  Landon Blanchette         Bourbonnais IL            8:35.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 OA      3   0:20:59.1    26  Natasha Farris            Bradley IL                6:46.2  | F 25 - 29    32     3 AG   0:26:39.8    72  Alexis Sanders            Bourbonnais IL            8:36.1

F 40 - 44     1 AG     24   0:25:34.8    59  Rene Parks                Bourbonnais IL            8:15.1  | F  9 - 11    33     2 AG   0:26:41.1    10  Averia Blanchette         Bourbonnais IL            8:36.5

F 40 - 44     2 AG     47   0:29:37.4    84  Tara Devereaux            Bradley IL                9:33.4  | F 20 - 24    34     1 AG   0:26:57.2    39  Rebecca Kochel            Kankakee IL               8:41.7

F 40 - 44     3 AG     61   0:32:31.5    32  April Heinrich            Bourbonnais IL           10:29.5  | M 35 - 39    35     5      0:27:01.6    43  Steve Langelett           Bourbonnais IL            8:43.1

F 40 - 44     4        64   0:32:59.7    98  Nikki O’Brien             Kankakee IL              10:38.6  | M  9 - 11    36     4      0:27:04.7     4  Nicholas Andrews          Kankakee IL               8:44.1

F 40 - 44     5        66   0:33:55.2    83  Kristine Quick            Braidwood IL             10:56.5  | F 30 - 34    37     2 AG   0:27:14.0    74  Melanie Senerchia         Manteno IL                8:47.1

F 40 - 44     6        67   0:33:58.2    53  Matt Mroz                 Bourbonnais IL           10:57.5  | M  9 - 11    38     5      0:27:18.1    99  Eamon O’Brien             Kankakee IL               8:48.4

F 40 - 44     7        69   0:34:35.0    78  Erin Varaneckas           Bradley IL               11:09.4  | F 35 - 39    39     2 AG   0:27:19.1    52  Robin Mroz                Bourbonnais IL            8:48.7

F 40 - 44     8        71   0:42:39.8    40  Sheila Kohl               Herscher IL              13:45.7  | M 35 - 39    40     6      0:27:47.3    82  Chris Drozda              Bourbonnais IL            8:57.8

F 40 - 44     9        74   0:43:17.9    88  Kim Mancuso-Wilkey        Bourbonnais IL           13:58.0  | F 45 - 49    41     2 AG   0:28:18.2    37  Karen Johnston            Chebanse IL               9:07.8

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       30  Jeanette Gall             Momence IL                        | M 60 - 99    42     3 AG   0:28:39.8    94  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:14.8

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       76  Tricia Surprenant         St. Anne IL                       | F 45 - 49    43     3 AG   0:28:46.0    86  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:16.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 MST    21   0:25:24.4    85  Nena Fournier             Kankakee IL               8:11.7  | M 35 - 39    44     7      0:29:10.6     8  Luke Blanchette           Bourbonnais IL            9:24.7

F 45 - 49     1 AG     22   0:25:25.0    23  Lori Everts               Beecher IL                8:11.9  | F 35 - 39    45     3 AG   0:29:15.5     7  Jennifer Blanchette       Bourbonnais IL            9:26.3

F 45 - 49     2 AG     41   0:28:18.2    37  Karen Johnston            Chebanse IL               9:07.8  | F 30 - 34    46     3 AG   0:29:22.0    75  Christina Sosnowski       Manteno IL                9:28.4

F 45 - 49     3 AG     43   0:28:46.0    86  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:16.8  | F 40 - 44    47     2 AG   0:29:37.4    84  Tara Devereaux            Bradley IL                9:33.4

F 45 - 49     4        56   0:31:17.1    31  Stephanie Goldtrap        Chebanse IL              10:05.5  | F  9 - 11    48     3 AG   0:29:40.2    93  Kenna Brosseau            Bourbonnais IL            9:34.3

F 45 - 49     5        70   0:34:35.9    20  Valery Denby              Bourbonnais IL           11:09.6  | M 60 - 99    49     4      0:29:40.8    91  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL            9:34.5

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       50  Jenina Mangantulao        Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34    50     4      0:29:45.8    51  Laura Moran               Bourbonnais IL            9:36.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     53   0:30:40.8    18  Linda Curwick             Bourbonnais IL            9:53.8  | M 60 - 99    51     5      0:29:58.9    38  Jimmy Joines              Bourbonnais IL            9:40.3
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     29   0:25:42.8    27  Kathi Frazier             Bourbonnais IL            8:17.7  | M  9 - 11    52     6      0:30:26.8    13  Simon Clark               Bourbonnais IL            9:49.3

F 55 - 59     2 AG     59   0:32:20.0    92  Jackie Grander            Bourbonnais IL           10:25.8  | F 50 - 54    53     1 AG   0:30:40.8    18  Linda Curwick             Bourbonnais IL            9:53.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 99     1 AG     57   0:31:49.6    19  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:16.0  | F 30 - 34    54     5      0:30:53.5    36  Kara Janek                Bourbonnais IL            9:57.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 -  8     1 AG      5   0:22:05.0    64  Justice Provost           Bourbonnais IL            7:07.4  | F  9 - 11    55     4      0:31:01.7    22  Melanie Erickson          Bourbonnais IL           10:00.5

M  1 -  8     2 AG     26   0:25:40.3    35  Kaiden Hunt               Bourbonnais IL            8:16.9  | F 45 - 49    56     4      0:31:17.1    31  Stephanie Goldtrap        Chebanse IL              10:05.5

M  1 -  8     3 AG     62   0:32:43.6     6  Nolan Andrews             Kankakee IL              10:33.4  | F 60 - 99    57     1 AG   0:31:49.6    19  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:16.0

M  1 -  8     4        65   0:33:35.8     5  Wes Andrews               Kankakee IL              10:50.3  | M 60 - 99    58     6      0:31:51.8    80  Mark McDermott            Bourbonnais IL           10:16.7

M  1 -  8                   D.N.F.       70  Eric Rainbolt             Bradley IL                        | F 55 - 59    59     2 AG   0:32:20.0    92  Jackie Grander            Bourbonnais IL           10:25.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  9 - 11     3 OA      4   0:21:14.5    33  Carter Heinrich           Bourbonnais IL            6:51.1  | M 60 - 99    60     7      0:32:26.4    41  Jerry Kuntz               Bourbonnais IL           10:27.9

M  9 - 11     1 AG      7   0:22:22.0    63  Christian Provost         Bourbonnais IL            7:12.9  | F 40 - 44    61     3 AG   0:32:31.5    32  April Heinrich            Bourbonnais IL           10:29.5

M  9 - 11     2 AG     12   0:23:57.0    34  Kolton Hunt               Bourbonnais IL            7:43.5  | M  1 -  8    62     3 AG   0:32:43.6     6  Nolan Andrews             Kankakee IL              10:33.4

M  9 - 11     3 AG     16   0:24:25.8    45  Payton Langelett          Bourbonnais IL            7:52.8  | F 35 - 39    63     4      0:32:50.6     3  Stacie Andrews            Kankakee IL              10:35.7

M  9 - 11     4        36   0:27:04.7     4  Nicholas Andrews          Kankakee IL               8:44.1  | F 40 - 44    64     4      0:32:59.7    98  Nikki O’Brien             Kankakee IL              10:38.6

M  9 - 11     5        38   0:27:18.1    99  Eamon O’Brien             Kankakee IL               8:48.4  | M  1 -  8    65     4      0:33:35.8     5  Wes Andrews               Kankakee IL              10:50.3

M  9 - 11     6        52   0:30:26.8    13  Simon Clark               Bourbonnais IL            9:49.3  | F 40 - 44    66     5      0:33:55.2    83  Kristine Quick            Braidwood IL             10:56.5

M  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       67  Landon Provost            St. Anne IL                       | F 40 - 44    67     6      0:33:58.2    53  Matt Mroz                 Bourbonnais IL           10:57.5

M  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       73  Cole Schmidt              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49    68     1 AG   0:34:02.0    12  Don Clark                 Bourbonnais IL           10:58.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 12 - 14     1 OA      1   0:18:59.2    81  Andrew Rogers             Buckingham IL             6:07.5  | F 40 - 44    69     7      0:34:35.0    78  Erin Varaneckas           Bradley IL               11:09.4

M 12 - 14     1 AG     31   0:26:39.0     9  Landon Blanchette         Bourbonnais IL            8:35.8  | F 45 - 49    70     5      0:34:35.9    20  Valery Denby              Bourbonnais IL           11:09.6

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       28  Jacob Fritz               Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44    71     8      0:42:39.8    40  Sheila Kohl               Herscher IL              13:45.7

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       54  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39    72     8      0:42:40.4    24  Jacob Fansler             Bonfield IL              13:45.9

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       57  Nathaniel Nepomuceno      Bourbonnais IL                    | F  1 -  8    73     1 AG   0:43:17.1    87  Isabella Wilkey           Bourbonnais IL           13:57.8

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       61  Chase Provost             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44    74     9      0:43:17.9    88  Kim Mancuso-Wilkey        Bourbonnais IL           13:58.0

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       66  Colton Provost            Manteno IL                        | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       14  Laura Contreras           Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       56  Anthony Nepomuceno        Bourbonnais IL                    | F 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       16  Shelby Corbett            Bonfield IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     2 OA      2   0:20:09.0    89  Drew Parsons              Aroma Park IL             6:30.0  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       25  Jenna Farcus              Wilmington IL

M 30 - 34     1 AG     14   0:24:09.4    15  Jorge Contreras           Bourbonnais IL            7:47.5  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       28  Jacob Fritz               Bourbonnais IL

M 30 - 34     2 AG     18   0:24:50.0    79  Brad Plachy               Boubonnais IL             8:00.6  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       30  Jeanette Gall             Momence IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG      8   0:22:23.5    60  Haven Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:13.4  | F  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       44  Addie Langelett           Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     2 AG     13   0:24:04.8     2  Steve Anderson            Bourbonnais IL            7:46.1  | F 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       46  Anna Latham               Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     3 AG     19   0:25:03.4    17  Kyle Cresswell            Bourbonnais IL            8:05.0  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       47  Tom Latham                Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     4        25   0:25:37.2   101  Brad Kuntz                Kankakee IL               8:15.9  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       50  Jenina Mangantulao        Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     5        35   0:27:01.6    43  Steve Langelett           Bourbonnais IL            8:43.1  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       54  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     6        40   0:27:47.3    82  Chris Drozda              Bourbonnais IL            8:57.8  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       55  Brandi Mullady            Kankakee IL

M 35 - 39     7        44   0:29:10.6     8  Luke Blanchette           Bourbonnais IL            9:24.7  | M 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       56  Anthony Nepomuceno        Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     8        72   0:42:40.4    24  Jacob Fansler             Bonfield IL              13:45.9  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       57  Nathaniel Nepomuceno      Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       58  Jason Nesbit              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       58  Jason Nesbit              Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 MST     6   0:22:09.4    29  Andy Furbee               Dwight IL                 7:08.8  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       61  Chase Provost             Bourbonnais IL

M 45 - 49     1 AG     68   0:34:02.0    12  Don Clark                 Bourbonnais IL           10:58.7  | F 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       62  Toryn Provost             Manteno IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       47  Tom Latham                Bourbonnais IL                    | F 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       65  Lilia Provost             St. Anne IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     15   0:24:20.2    96  Craig Alberts             Ashkum IL                 7:51.0  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       66  Colton Provost            Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 99     1 AG     20   0:25:13.3    90  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:08.2  | M  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       67  Landon Provost            St. Anne IL

M 60 - 99     2 AG     27   0:25:40.9    11  Larry Breek               Kankakee IL               8:17.1  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       69  Mary Ellen Quinn-Williams Manteno IL

M 60 - 99     3 AG     42   0:28:39.8    94  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:14.8  | M  1 -  8                  D.N.F.       70  Eric Rainbolt             Bradley IL

M 60 - 99     4        49   0:29:40.8    91  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL            9:34.5  | F 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       71  Eden Rainbolt             Bradley IL

M 60 - 99     5        51   0:29:58.9    38  Jimmy Joines              Bourbonnais IL            9:40.3  | M  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       73  Cole Schmidt              Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 99     6        58   0:31:51.8    80  Mark McDermott            Bourbonnais IL           10:16.7  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       76  Tricia Surprenant         St. Anne IL

M 60 - 99     7        60   0:32:26.4    41  Jerry Kuntz               Bourbonnais IL           10:27.9  | F  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       77  Krista Surprenant         St. Anne IL


